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LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION %
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/13/2023 - 08/19/2023)

LOMITA:
CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 23-02667 (1714 |8/13/2023 [1528 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS [LEGOS SUSPECT MW/BLN WRG A GRN SHIRT AND
BLUE JEANS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC
IN A SILVER 2015 KIA OPTIMA.
GRAND THEFT  [23-02671 |1711(8/14/2023 |0300 25000 BLK CATALYTIC CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSPS WERE SEEN
(CATALYTIC ESHELMAN AVE  |CONVERTER LEAVING IN A GRY 4 DR SEDAN AND BLK
CONVERTER) CHEVY TAHOE.
GRAND THEFT  [23-02673 |1714 [8/14/2023 |0819 (2300 BLK PCH N/A CLOTHING, WALLET, CDL,  |[SUSPECT FH/30-35/505/200/BLK HAIR/BRN
CREDIT CARD, DEBIT CARD, |EYES WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE
UNEMPLOYMENT CARD,  [JEANS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
KEY, US CURRENCY, BLK SEDAN.
CELLPHONE
GRAND THEFT  [23-02675 [1711(8/9/2023- 1900425000 BLK N/A US CURRENCY, EUROS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
8/13/2023 [1600 |[ESHELMAN AVE
GRAND THEFT  [23-02688 [1711(8/13/2023- |2041{2300 BLK 246TH PL |CATALYTIC CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(CATALYTIC 8/15/2023 |0911 CONVERTER
CONVERTER)
BURGLARY 23-02692 (1713 8/15/2023 |0440 25000 BLK UNLOCKED FRONT |LAPTOP, CELLPHONE, KEY |1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
(RESIDENTIAL)/ NARBONNE AVE  [DOOR FOB, WHITE SUBARU
GRAND THEFT FORRESTER
(AUTO)
ATTEMPT GRAND [23-02695 [1713 [8/9/2023- [0500425000 BLK STEERING COLUMN [NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
THEFT (AUTO) 8/15/2023 [0800 |NARBONNE AVE  [DAMAGED
GRAND THEFT  [23-02701 [1710(8/16/2023 0240 1800 BLK 246TH ST |CATALYTIC CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/BLK PUFFY HAIR. S2 MH. SUSPS
(CATALYTIC CONVERTER WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE
CONVERTER) NEWER MODEL 4 DR SEDAN.
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PETTY THEFT

23-02718

1714

8/16/2023

1200

1800 BLK PCH

N/A

CELLPHONE

SUSPECT MW/50/GRY HAIR WRG A WHITE
AND GRY CHECKERED SHIRT, AND BLUE
JEANS. SUSP LEFT THE LOC ON A BICYCLE.

SHOPLIFTING

23-02743

1714

8/18/2023

1647

2000 BLK PCH

OPEN FOR BUSINESS

MEDICINE, DIETARY

SUPPLEMENTS

S1 FB/30-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/RED
BRAIDED HAIR WRG A WHITE SHIRT, BLK
SHORTS, AND WHITE SHOES. S2 FB/30-
35/502/MEDIUM BUILD/BALD WRG A
WHITE SHIRT, GRY PANTS, AND WHITE
SHOES W/ AN UNK TATTOO ON HER RIGHT
CHEEK. S3 FB/30-35/507/MEDIUM
BUILD/RED HAIR IN A PONYTAIL WRG A
WHITE SHIRT AND GRY PANTS. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY TOYOTA
CAMRY.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

23-02750

1714

8/19/2023

0600

2300 BLK PCH

N/A

SILVER 2010 MERCEDES
ML350 CA/7DHN147

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

23-02754

1714

8/19/2023

1650

2000 BLK PCH

OPEN FOR BUSINESS

MISC COSMETIC PRODUCTS

S1 FB/25-30/504/150/LONG BLK
HAIR/TATTOO ON NECK WRG A BLUE FACE
MASK, BLK SHIRT, WHITE TENNIS SHOES
AND CARRYING A BLK BAG. S2 FB/19-
20/505/130/BLK HAIR IN
PONYTAIL/TATTOO ON NECK WRG A BLUE
FACE MASK, RED SHIRT, BLK LEGGING TYPE
SHORTS, AND RED OR ORANGE SANDALS.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOCIN A GRY
KIA.

ATTEMPT GRAND
THEFT (AUTO)

23-02755

1713

8/18/2023

0500

26000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR
LOCK PUNCHED

NO LOSS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY -1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION -1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS -3

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME

FILE #

| RO |

DATE

[ TIME |

LOCATION-PUBLIC |

METHOD OF ENTRY |

LOSS-PUBLIC

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
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PETTY THEFT 23-02669 (1732 8/13/2023 (160045700 BLK SUNMIST [N/A US CURRENCY, CREDIT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
1645 |DR CARD
GRAND THEFT 23-02694 (1734 |8/13/2023 (1000428000 BLK N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BICYCLE) 1600 |PEACOCK RIDGE DR
BURGLARY 23-02711 (1746 |8/17/2023 0500 28000 BLK S FRONT GLASS DOOR [CIGARETTES, US CURRENCY |S1 ARRESTED. S2 MB WRG A BLK HOODIE
(BUSINESS) WESTERN AVE SMASHED AND AND BLUE JEANS. S3 MB WRG A WHITE
SECURITY GATE CUT HOODIE AND BLK TRACK PANTS. S4 MB
WRG A BLK HOODIE AND BLK JEANS. S5 MB
WRG A BLK SWEATER AND LIGHT BLUE
JEANS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN
A BLUE 2017 HONDA ACCORD.
ASSAULT/ 23-02716 (1744|8/17/2023 (083030000 BLK PALOS [N/A NO LOSS S1 MW/30'S/600/MEDIUM BUILD/BALD. S2
KIDNAPPING VERDES DR EAST KNOWN.
BURGLARY 23-02717 (1738 |8/17/2023 (1300431000 BLK PALOS [DRIVER SIDE SUNGLASSES, JEWELRY, SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(VEHICLE) 1349 |VERDES DR WEST  |KEYHOLE DAMAGED |CDL, DEBIT CARDS,
MAKEUP, US CURRENCY
BURGLARY 23-02742 (1739 (8/10/2023- |0630-6200 BLK OCEAN  [SECOND STORY JEWELRY, US CURRENCY, SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL) 8/18/2023 |1500 |TERRACE DR PATIO GLASS DOOR |(WALLET
SHATTERED
ATTEMPT GRAND |23-02749 |1747 (8/19/2023 0500 [1800 BLK SANTA DRIVER'S SIDE NO LOSS S1 MH/30'S/508/HEAVY BUILD/BLK HAIR
THEFT (AUTO) RENA DR WINDOW SMASHED WRG GRY SHIRT AND BAGGY BLUE JEANS.
AND FRONT S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR LOC IN AN OLDER MODEL SILVER DODGE
PUNCHED HATCHBACK.
GRAND THEFT 23-02752 (1738 (8/19/2023 |1335|32000 BLK N/A JEWELRY S1 MO/50-60/HEAVY SET/BRN HAIR/BRN
SEAWOLF DR EYES/CLEAN SHAVEN WRG A WHITE

BUTTON UP SHIRT. S2 FO/50-60/505/THIN
BUILD/BRN EYES WRG TRADITIONAL
MIDDLE EASTERN CLOTHING W/ WHITE
FLOWER PRINT AND A HIJAB HEAD PIECE.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOCIN A
NEWER MODEL BLK SUV POSSIBLY A LEXUS
W/ TINTED WINDOWS, CHROME RIMS,
AND SILVER RUNNING BOARDS.
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|TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY -1, DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT 23-02712 [1760[8/15/2023 [0730{CINCHRING RD UNLOCKED VEHICLE |WALLET, HANDBAG, CDL,  |SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED 1100 DEBIT CARD, CREDIT CARDS
VEHICLE)
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT 23-02666 [1720(8/13/2023 |[1438 [SILVER SADDLE LN |N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT KNOWN
SHOPLIFTING 23-02682 (1724 |8/14/2023 [1810/900 BLK SILVER OPEN FOR BUSINESS [LOTIONS, FACE CREAMS, |3 SUSPS ARRESTED

SPUR RD CLOTHING

TOTAL ARRESTS: ANNOY OR MOLEST A CHILD - 1, BURGLARY - 3, DRUNK IN PUBLIC -1

SAN PEDRO:
CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT  [23-02686 |1750 [8/14/2023- |1000{1000 BLK W 2ND ST|N/A GRY 2011 DODGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO) 8/15/2023 (0730 DURANGO
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS -1
PVP:
CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 23-02740 (1754 |8/17/2023- [1200{26000 BLK N/A PAPERWORK, CELLPHONES, [SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BUSINESS) 8/18/2023 (1130 |WESTVALE RD HARD DRIVE, LAPTOP

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.
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