

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/13/2023 - 08/19/2023)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	23-02667	1714	8/13/2023	1528	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	LEGOS	SUSPECT MW/BLN WRG A GRN SHIRT AND
								BLUE JEANS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC
								IN A SILVER 2015 KIA OPTIMA.
GRAND THEFT	23-02671	1711	8/14/2023	0300	25000 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. SUSPS WERE SEEN
(CATALYTIC					ESHELMAN AVE	CONVERTER		LEAVING IN A GRY 4 DR SEDAN AND BLK
CONVERTER)								CHEVY TAHOE.
GRAND THEFT	23-02673	1714	8/14/2023	0819	2300 BLK PCH	N/A	CLOTHING, WALLET, CDL,	SUSPECT FH/30-35/505/200/BLK HAIR/BRN
							CREDIT CARD, DEBIT CARD,	EYES WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND BLUE
							UNEMPLOYMENT CARD,	JEANS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
							KEY, US CURRENCY,	BLK SEDAN.
							CELLPHONE	
GRAND THEFT	23-02675	1711	8/9/2023-	1900-	25000 BLK	N/A	US CURRENCY, EUROS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
			8/13/2023	1600	ESHELMAN AVE			
GRAND THEFT	23-02688	1711	8/13/2023-	2041-	2300 BLK 246TH PL	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(CATALYTIC			8/15/2023	0911		CONVERTER		
CONVERTER)								
BURGLARY	23-02692	1713	8/15/2023	0440	25000 BLK	UNLOCKED FRONT	LAPTOP, CELLPHONE, KEY	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
(RESIDENTIAL)/					NARBONNE AVE	DOOR	FOB, WHITE SUBARU	
GRAND THEFT							FORRESTER	
(AUTO)								
ATTEMPT GRAND	23-02695	1713	8/9/2023-	0500-	25000 BLK	STEERING COLUMN	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
THEFT (AUTO)			8/15/2023	0800	NARBONNE AVE	DAMAGED		
GRAND THEFT	23-02701	1710	8/16/2023	0240	1800 BLK 246TH ST	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MH/BLK PUFFY HAIR. S2 MH. SUSPS
(CATALYTIC						CONVERTER		WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE
CONVERTER)								NEWER MODEL 4 DR SEDAN.

PETTY THEFT	23-02718	1714	8/16/2023	1200	1800 BLK PCH	N/A	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT MW/50/GRY HAIR WRG A WHITE AND GRY CHECKERED SHIRT, AND BLUE JEANS. SUSP LEFT THE LOC ON A BICYCLE.
SHOPLIFTING	23-02743	1714	8/18/2023	1647	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MEDICINE, DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS	S1 FB/30-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/RED BRAIDED HAIR WRG A WHITE SHIRT, BLK SHORTS, AND WHITE SHOES. S2 FB/30-35/502/MEDIUM BUILD/BALD WRG A WHITE SHIRT, GRY PANTS, AND WHITE SHOES W/ AN UNK TATTOO ON HER RIGHT CHEEK. S3 FB/30-35/507/MEDIUM BUILD/RED HAIR IN A PONYTAIL WRG A WHITE SHIRT AND GRY PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY TOYOTA CAMRY.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-02750	1714	8/19/2023	0600	2300 BLK PCH	N/A	SILVER 2010 MERCEDES ML350 CA/7DHN147	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	23-02754	1714	8/19/2023	1650	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	MISC COSMETIC PRODUCTS	S1 FB/25-30/504/150/LONG BLK HAIR/TATTOO ON NECK WRG A BLUE FACE MASK, BLK SHIRT, WHITE TENNIS SHOES AND CARRYING A BLK BAG. S2 FB/19- 20/505/130/BLK HAIR IN PONYTAIL/TATTOO ON NECK WRG A BLUE FACE MASK, RED SHIRT, BLK LEGGING TYPE SHORTS, AND RED OR ORANGE SANDALS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY KIA.
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)					26000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR LOCK PUNCHED	NO LOSS LATION -1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT	23-02669	1732	8/13/2023	1600- 1645	5700 BLK SUNMIST	N/A	US CURRENCY, CREDIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (BICYCLE)	23-02694	1734	8/13/2023	1000-	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	N/A	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	23-02711	1746	8/17/2023	0500	28000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	FRONT GLASS DOOR SMASHED AND SECURITY GATE CUT	CIGARETTES, US CURRENCY	S1 ARRESTED. S2 MB WRG A BLK HOODIE AND BLUE JEANS. S3 MB WRG A WHITE HOODIE AND BLK TRACK PANTS. S4 MB WRG A BLK HOODIE AND BLK JEANS. S5 MB WRG A BLK SWEATER AND LIGHT BLUE JEANS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLUE 2017 HONDA ACCORD.
ASSAULT/ KIDNAPPING	23-02716	1744	8/17/2023	0830	30000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR EAST	N/A	NO LOSS	S1 MW/30'S/600/MEDIUM BUILD/BALD. S2 KNOWN.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	23-02717	1738	8/17/2023		31000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR WEST	DRIVER SIDE KEYHOLE DAMAGED	SUNGLASSES, JEWELRY, CDL, DEBIT CARDS, MAKEUP, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	23-02742	1739	8/10/2023- 8/18/2023		6200 BLK OCEAN TERRACE DR	SECOND STORY PATIO GLASS DOOR SHATTERED	JEWELRY, US CURRENCY, WALLET	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	23-02749	1747	8/19/2023	0500	1800 BLK SANTA RENA DR	DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SMASHED AND FRONT DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR PUNCHED	NO LOSS	S1 MH/30'S/508/HEAVY BUILD/BLK HAIR WRG GRY SHIRT AND BAGGY BLUE JEANS. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN AN OLDER MODEL SILVER DODGE HATCHBACK.
GRAND THEFT	23-02752	1738	8/19/2023	1335	32000 BLK SEAWOLF DR	N/A	JEWELRY	S1 MO/50-60/HEAVY SET/BRN HAIR/BRN EYES/CLEAN SHAVEN WRG A WHITE BUTTON UP SHIRT. S2 FO/50-60/505/THIN BUILD/BRN EYES WRG TRADITIONAL MIDDLE EASTERN CLOTHING W/ WHITE FLOWER PRINT AND A HIJAB HEAD PIECE. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A NEWER MODEL BLK SUV POSSIBLY A LEXUS W/ TINTED WINDOWS, CHROME RIMS, AND SILVER RUNNING BOARDS.

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC				
PETTY THEFT	23-02712	1760	8/15/2023	0730-	CINCHRING RD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	WALLET, HANDBAG, CDL,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN				
(UNLOCKED				1100			DEBIT CARD, CREDIT CARDS					
VEHICLE)												
NO ARRESTS DURING	NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME											

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT	23-02666	1720	8/13/2023	1438	SILVER SADDLE LN	N/A	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT KNOWN
SHOPLIFTING	23-02682	1724	8/14/2023	1810	900 BLK SILVER	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	LOTIONS, FACE CREAMS,	3 SUSPS ARRESTED
					SPUR RD		CLOTHING	
TOTAL ARRESTS: AN	INOY OR MO							

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	23-02686	1750	8/14/2023-	1000-	1000 BLK W 2ND ST	N/A	GRY 2011 DODGE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(AUTO)			8/15/2023	0730			DURANGO	
TOTAL ARRESTS: WA	ARRANTS - 1							

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	23-02740	1754	8/17/2023-	1200-	26000 BLK	N/A	PAPERWORK, CELLPHONES,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(BUSINESS)			8/18/2023	1130	WESTVALE RD		HARD DRIVE, LAPTOP	
NO ARRESTS DURING	THIS TIME							

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.